
24

Standard cable

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-S-10

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-S-15

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-S-20

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-S-30

5m

10m

15m

20m

30m

5m

10m

15m

20m

25m

35m

High flexibility cable Standard cable High flexibility cable

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-T-10

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-T-15

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-S-10

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-S-15

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-S-20

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-S-25

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-S-35

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-T-5

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-T-10

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-T-15

PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-T-35

Cable

Power supply & GPIO cable Ethernet cable

Power supply Terminal(PC) Debugging (PC)Terminal (PLC)

Data center

PLC

Factory

PC PC

Data center

· Device debugging

· Code reading monitoring

· SDK

· EDS file

· Image storage
HMI12~24 VDC

RS-232 PLC Protocol12~24 VDC I/O Signal Ethernet Ethernet

Intelligent Code Reader P3000G Series Code Reader

PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-S-5 PID-PLA-M12M8-RJ45-S-5PID-PIO-M12F12-D9-T-5


